


Item Number
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14
15
16
17
18
19
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
33
34
35

Part Number

448583-31
447864-05
445861-25
445860-00
449899-05
380786-00
330072-98
330003-04
449829-00
055206-00
133042-00
330019-05
330019-03
448269-00
445881-99
449192-00
330003-09
030611-00
095114-00
445402-00
448596-01
449857-00
449033-01
449033-01
131557-00
448591-00
445175-00

PartsList for ET1215 Typel

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BRUSH
SWITCH
CORD/8FT/18-28J
BEARING,BALL
NUT, FIELD
SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

SCREW
STRIP,CONTACT
TERMINAL
BEARING,BALL
PLUG

RUBBER PLUG
PAD, RUBBER
HOUSING

CASE, GEAR
CASE, GEAR
CASE, GEAR
BEARING,SLEEVE
COVER,GEAR CASE
BEARING, SLEEVE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

37
38
39
40
42
43
45
47
48
53
55
56
61
800
801

Part Number

429663-00
330034-02

445414-01SV
445397-03SV

445217-02
448595-04
330005-01
000000-00
388263-00
065288-01
448373-00
447765-00
385257-00
761995-01
283484-01

PartsList for ET1215 Typel

Description

CHUCK & KEY
CHUCK KEY
GEAR & SPINDLE
GEAR & PINION
SLEEVE

PADDLE
PROTECTOR,CORD
No Longer Available
LABEL,IDENT

CH KEY HOLDER
WASHER,SPRING
WASHER, FLAT
SPRING

GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
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